          ZOOMSPOTS
ARENA
The range is comprised of three models of variable beam 2.0kW or
2.5kW ellipsoidal profile luminaires - Narrow, Medium and Wide.
Typically used in medium to large venues for controlled illumination
from auditorium and onstage positions. The ellipsoidal optical
system provides a high output beam with a centre peak, the light
distribution can be adjusted between a flat (2:1) and peak (3:1+)

G22 lamp socket / 2000W
CP92 50,000 lumens 400 hours average life
ORDER CODES & ACCESSORIES
Arena Zoomspot Narrow - GY16   10AZS2000N
Arena Zoomspot Narrow - G22    10AZS2500N
Arena Zoomspot Medium - GY16   10AZS2000M
Arena Zoomspot Medium - G22   10AZS2500M
Arena Zoomspot Wide - GY16   10AZS2000W
Arena Zoomspot Wide - G22   10AZS2500W
Iris     20IRIS
Rotatable Pattern Holder   20AZGH
Arena Medium Lens tray 14-32  20ALAM
Arena Wide Lens tray 20-37   20ALAW